Pennsylvania

Team Champion: Quakertown

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
106
112
118
124
130
136
142
148
155
170
190
235

Ashley Stank
Julia Horger
Isla Silva
Marlee Solomon
Neve O'byrne
Haley Smarsh
Zoe Furman
Jenny Gautreau
Juliet Alt
Violette Lasure
Bryce Snyder
Caroline Hattala
Brenda Banks

School
Quakertown
Conwell-Egan
Mt. Lebanon
Canon-McMillan
Garnet Valley
Moon
Montgomery
Owen J. Roberts
Chestnut Ridge
Chestnut Ridge
Palisades
Quakertown
Panther Valley



