

Pennsylvania

Team Champion: Quakertown

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Ashley Stank	Quakertown
106	Julia Horger	Conwell-Egan
112	Isla Silva	Mt. Lebanon
118	Marlee Solomon	Canon-McMillan
124	Neve O'byrne	Garnet Valley
130	Haley Smarsh	Moon
136	Zoe Furman	Montgomery
142	Jenny Gautreau	Owen J. Roberts
148	Juliet Alt	Chestnut Ridge
155	Violette Lasure	Chestnut Ridge
170	Bryce Snyder	Palisades
190	Caroline Hattala	Quakertown
235	Brenda Banks	Panther Valley